
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (Gregg Matte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Apr 15, 2012  •  David Barton  •  Christ in the American Founding



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

Timbergrove clean team
Faith Center
Matthew.Creath@HoustonsFirst.org

Heartland Volunteers
Preschool & Kindergarten
Erin.Ruddle@HoustonsFirst.org

R.a.t.s. – Ready able task servants 
Facilities
Mark.Bradley@HoustonsFirst.org

Group Fitness Instructor
Fitness & Recreation
Debbie.Brown@HoustonsFirst.org

Milestone Team
Men’s Ministry
Eric.Reed@HoustonsFirst.org

High 5 kids’ choir
First Kids
Angie.Savage@HoustonsFirst.org

Life Bible Studies did not gather on Sun, Apr 8.
Mission Bible Study	 712

volunteer opportunities

sympathies

attendance apr 8, 2012

• Hal and Marie Downing in the death of her father, 
   Paul Andretont
• Robert and Toni Emmott in the death of her mother, 
   Shirley Pasher; Granddaughters: Christine and Virginia
• Jim and Judy Golden in the death of his brother, 
   Ed Golden

Tithes & Offerings		  $359,080
Weekly Requirements	 $335,755
Over/(Under)	 $23,325
Designated Gifts	 $69,816
Over/(Under) for Apr	 $101,740
Over/(Under) Fiscal YTD            	   $605,087

giving – week ending apr 8, 2012

Births

• Scott and Sarah Dupuis in the birth of their son, 
   Seth James Dupuis; Brother: Sean 
• Jeremy and Heather Spell in the birth of their son, 
   Colin Spell; Brother: Ryan

Baptized
Susan Brzowskie	 Roxanne Stewart
For Baptism
Meghan Murray	 	
By Statement
Holly Reich	 	 	
From Other Fellowships
Judi Farzaroli	 Steven Wales
Billy Tschirgi	 	 Twila Wales
Marshall Wales	 	 	

decisions Apr 8, 2012


